

CONTRACTOR	BID BOND	ADDEDNA # 4	ADDEDNA # 5	ADDEDNA # 6	BASE BID	
<i>Bid Package BC#2 – Concrete Foundations, Sidewalks, Flatwork</i>						
Sircal	Yes	Y	Y	Y	\$ 138,500.00	
Prost	Yes	Y	Y	Y	\$ 269,000.00	
United HRB	Yes	Y	Y	Y	\$ 179,000.00	
<b>BEST BID</b>					<b>\$ 138,500.00</b>	
<i>Bid Package BC#3 – Not Used</i>						
<b>BEST BID</b>					<b>\$ -</b>	
<i>Bid Package BC#4 – Masonry</i>						
Dean Hathman	NO	Y	Y	Y	\$ 618,000.00	
John Smith	YES	Y	Y	Y	\$ 1,987,930.00	
<b>BEST BID</b>					<b>\$ 618,000.00</b>	
<i>Bid Package BC#5 – General Works</i>						
						Combined Bid
United HRB	YES	Y	Y	Y	\$ 1,485,000.00	\$1,644,000.00
						BC#2 & BC#5

CONTRACTOR	BID BOND	ADDEDNA # 4	ADDEDNA # 5	ADDEDNA # 6	BASE BID	
<b>BEST BID</b>						
<i>Bid Package BC#6 – Roofing</i>						
Watkins	YES				\$ 316,600.00	
Natsch & CO	YES				\$ 319,449.00	
MO Builders	NO				\$ 253,129.00	
<b>BEST BID</b>						
<i>Bid Package BC#7 – Windows, Glass and Glazing</i>						
Central Mo Glass	YES*	Y	Y	Y	\$ 164,290.00	
<b>BEST BID</b>						
<i>Bid Package BC#8 – Drywall, Insulation, Acoustic Ceilings</i>						
TJ Wies	YES	Y	Y	Y	\$ 889,000.00	
<b>BEST BID</b>						
<i>Bid Package BC#9 – Flooring</i>						
Allen Flooring	YES	Y	Y	Y	\$ 434,875.00	
Richardet Flooring	YES	Y	Y	Y	\$ 427,019.00	

CONTRACTOR	BID BOND	ADDEDNA # 4	ADDEDNA # 5	ADDEDNA # 6	BASE BID	
<b>BEST BID</b>					\$ 427,019.00	
<i>Bid Package BC#10 – Painting</i>						
Bazan					\$ 169,738.00	
<b>BEST BID</b>					\$ 169,738.00	
<i>Bid Package BC#11 – Elevator</i>						
Schlinder Elevator	YES	Y	Y	Y	\$ 151,245.00	
<b>BEST BID</b>					\$ 151,245.00	
<i>Bid Package BC#12 – Plumbing</i>						
						Combined Bid
Officer Mechanical	YES					\$ 940,995.00
Universal Mechanical	YES				\$ 485,000.00	BC#2 & BC#5
Balkenbush	YES				\$ 270,771.00	
Questec					\$ 285,000.00	
<b>BEST BID</b>					\$ 270,771.00	
<i>Bid Package BC#13 – HVAC</i>						
Universal Mech					\$ 745,000.00	

CONTRACTOR	BID BOND	ADDEDNA # 4	ADDEDNA # 5	ADDEDNA # 6	BASE BID	
Questec					\$ 671,000.00	
<b>BEST BID</b>					\$ 671,000.00	
<i>Bid Package BC#14 – Fire Protection</i>						
Mainline					\$ 168,500.00	
<b>BEST BID</b>					\$ 168,500.00	
<i>Bid Package BC#15 – Electrical</i>						
Schneider Electric					\$ 1,080,000.00	
Meyer Electric					\$ 721,000.00	
Coastal Electric					\$ 632,850.00	
<b>BEST BID</b>					\$ 632,850.00	
<i>Alternate #6</i>						
Helitech					\$96,436.00	
<b>TOTALS</b>						